Brabantse Zomer Kampioenschappen
Eindhoven, 18- - 26-5-2013

Programmanr. 33
25-5-2013

Meisjes, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en later
Inschrijflijst

Junioren 1 en later

[N

Marit de Lau

Indy Jongman

Sam van Nunen
Anne Dickens
Birgit Kuijstermans
Lonneke Kampman
Noa de Vries
Kirsten van Giessen
Nadia Dahmani
Eline Akkermans
Marit van Uijen
Julia Verhoeven
Tessa Jans

Lotte Klerkx

Roos Englebert
Natasja van Eldik
Chloé de Vetter
Sterre van de Goor
Floor Ketting
Daniek van Lokven
Serina Damen
Amy Verhouden
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Kemi van de Wetering

Geb.

01 Tempo Valkenswaard

01 Zeester Meerval

01  Nautilus

01 SBC2000
01 Z & PcDio
01 Zegenwerp
01 PSV

01 Zvdo'74

01 Hieronymus
01 Wazv

01 O.Z. &P.C. De Warande
01 De Biesboschzwemmers

01 TRB-RES
01 Wazv

02 Hieronymus
01 Zvdo'74

01 SBC2000
01 Arethusa
01 PSV

01 De Treffers
01 PSV

01 PSV

02 Arethusa

30.31
31.35
31.46
31.83
31.84
32.23
32.57
32.86
32.88
33.47
33.48
33.54
33.55
33.56
33.72
33.73
33.91
34.17
34.31
34.35
34.38
34.41
34.47
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